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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 201-256 Paya Ui Industnal Park, Singapore 408033

TEL 6256 3561 FAX: B26E 4215

Reg, Mo: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-960T198-R

Mhmmmm&m

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #08-16
CHARTIS BUILDINGSINGAFPORE 079120

Ret CC4/LCR19000130/K1pa3

Date: 03-01-2018

Code: LCR
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh,  SLD 1319L Veh. Inspected SHE 66846
Policy No. Coverage (S) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 03/012019
2irs) Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.C 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer . Steering
Brakes Meadification
General
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
LiH Rear Tyre mm
4. | Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  31/1222018 | Inspection Date 020172019
Survay held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD
58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508968
S5a. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




g—"

. COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
"REPAIR ESTIMATE"
VEHICLE NO : SHB 6684G DATE 2/1/2019 10:19
MAKE
MODEL : MERCEDES BENZ VIANO (REAR) 2
i Parts Description/ Labour Unit Price

P
Bumper L'H Side, RR =~ *7

Bumper R/H Side, RR X"
Bumper Refector RRILH < £°
Tail Gate Assy ~ — Pt 3,051 98
Tail Gate Trim Cover K' r 120.00

Rear Bumper 3
1
b
5
$
%

Tail Gate Weathership X*™ £ 16663
5
b
S
b
s
b

1.372.00
473.60
473.60

46.00

Tail Gate Mercedes Star Logo =~ ## 45.46

Tail Gale "22" Logo = #* 78.00

Tail Gate "CDI1" Logo -~ 2 78.00

Tail Gate Via No Logo »~ 7800

Tail Gate Lock P ol 273.40

Tail Gate Bottom Handle X 10,00
[oa— | 4 b6 e

CIIR AT SUB TOTAL $ 7.366.67

LESS 20%. $ 1,473.33

DISCOUNTED TOTAL S 5.893.34

"

S 13000 [Nett

Tail Gate "MAXICAB" Loga 7~ ##*

Labour Charge //Z'/J q Iy

focs
Panel Beating S jﬂﬂﬁj
Spray Painting Charge ? %ﬂ S T0 | Kow
Wiring Charge L/ /¢ §  3pa0 e
Tull Kote %. é 5 5(}“‘9"1&
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor W"’ )’ e Y "’i S 12041 g
TOTAL LABOUR S 1,200.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL S 712334

This is an initia] estimate based on o visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repoir quantum will

be prepared afier the vehicle 15 surveved by a motor Surveyor appoinied by the msurance company




. COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

'REPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEHICLE 50 ¢ SHB 6684G

DATE 2/172019 10:19

%

MAKE
MODEL : MERCEDES BENZ VIANO (REAR) &l
Qty Parts Description/ Labour Type ] L'nit Price Amount
e e e B =
Rear Bumper 7 § 1372.00
Bumper L/H Side, RR =~ $ 47360
Bumper R/H Side, RR > "'#™ S 47360
Bumper Refector RR'LH M i 46,00
Tail Gate Assy — § 305198
Tail Gate Trim Cover § 32000
Tail Gate Weathership ? $ 16663
Tail Gate Mercedes Star Logo = $ 4546
Tail Gate "2.2" Logo s 7800
Tail Gate "CDI " Logo -~ $ 78.00
Tail Gate Via No Logo »~ § 78.00
Tail Gate Lock - S 27340
Tail Gate Bottom Handle 7 5 10.00
(rro simbor - SUB TOTAL S 7,366.67
LESS 20% § 1.473.33
DISCOUNTED TOTAL S 5,893,
Tail Gate "MAXICAB" Logo =T 15 N0 11O k 30,00 |Nett
* '- .:_ . i
ol O\ P i fe
k_,/&. A AW **i)
ey 1y I
Labour Charge / - / J /r q ##J-. )‘;’-}
Panel Beating ' p l / S 48000
Spray Painting Charge i % — S _,bﬂ\‘l‘ﬁf Koy
Wiring Charge /¢ 5 JD-M'J' Lo
Tulf Kote ﬁ S 500677
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor M e p ‘47{- S 12p4a07 2
TOTAL LABOUR S 1,200.00

ESTIMATE TOTAL

5 7.123.34
_

I'his 15 an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared afier the vehicle is surveved by o motor Survevor appointed by the insurance company,




Cecilia Chung (LKK Autu!

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 28 March 2019 10:21 AM

To: "Kazall Haji Selahudin’

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: Your Ref: SHB 6684G *Our Ref: CC4/LCR19000130/K1pa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5LD

1319L({AIG) & SHB 6684G ON 31/12/2018]

Your Ref: SHB 6684G Without Prejudice
Our Ref: CC4/LCR19000130/K1pa3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 1319L{AIG) & SHB 6684G ON 31/12/2018
We refer to the above matier.

We propose settlement at a global sum of $6,100.00{all-in).

Please confirm acceplance.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the

matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred from this
negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of
liability/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards,

Ceécilia Chong | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChongé® | kkauto com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S{408033)

¥ I e
S=SRER SFT S the Larthe Print only when necessary



. COMFORIDELGRO
OurRef - T 1218 / SHB6684G /KS(st) ENGINEERING
Your Ref:
Date 22-Jan-18  orilorDlGra Enliseating Pt

CDGE Tax Claims Dept

AlLG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 58 Loyang Drive 4th Floor
CHARTIS Buliding Singapore 508959
78 Shenton Way \l/
#07-16 \
Singapore 079120 '
Attn : Motor Claims Department  WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir i
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHBE68B4G YOUR INSURED SLD1318L et
AND OTHER ON 31.12.18

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Lid, the owner of

motor Vehicle No SHBE684G which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured
vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us

to assist them In presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters
arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SLD1318L

we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. Suniied Kaikit
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair $ 5,136.00

2 5  days Loss of Rental @ _$ 163.52 per day § 81760 Pack A

3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) ] -

4 GIA/LTA Search Fees 7.49

§ GlA/ Police Report Fees 5 =

8 Towing / Medical / Transporation 5 -

Sub Total: § 5961.08

HIRER'S CLAIM

7 5 days Loss of Income @ § 80.00 perdays s 400.00

Total Claims: 5 B,351.09
We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a)  Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs : 4 pes.
b)  LTA search slip/s of . SLD1318L
¢)  GIA/Palice report/s of : SHEBBBAG
d)  Letter of authority fram owner / hirer / operator
{ X ) Photographis of Accldent Scene { ) Certificate of Insurance
{ ) Witness statement/s { x ) DownlimeMileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as
soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any seltiement reached that it shall be without prejudice
to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

Kazali #j Selahudin

CDGE Tax| Claims Department

Tel - 6214 8736 Fax 6214 Email . kazali@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

COMFORIDELGRO &, K=




. Hsiao Tnna !Lmutn)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 4 March 2019 11:41 AM

To: 'Insurance LCR 5G'; 'Eileen, May Hwee Yap’

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 1319L(AIG) AND SHB 6684G ON 31/12/2018

Your Ref:; SLD 13191
Cur Ref: CC4/LCR19000130/K1pa3

Dear Sirs/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5LD 1317L[AIG) AND S5HB 4484G ON 31/12/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by
your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim ogainst your policy.

We have received a claim from 5HB 646B4G against your insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability Is not in your driver's favour as it is o head-to
rear collision. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settiement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to cur negotiations and settiement, please
conlact us within 10 days from the date of this leter.

Please call us il you have further queries,

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@kkauto.com | fux: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | 5(408035)



CDG VARS .V LettofAuthorisation

ACCIDENT INVOLVING
ALONG

1/ We

and/aor

Tax Number

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
(NAF } BAF)
VIANO (Maxi Cab) SHE6684G , SLD1319L ON 31-Dec-18 09:30

PIE TWDS TUAS.
{ NEAR WHITLEY FLYOVER )

ROBERT HAROLD HO {Hirer) NRIC NA S16514724
(Reliel} NRIC Mo,

SHB&584G

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Enginasring Pte Ltd(CDGE]:

1. To submit mrry/our claims for damages, costs #nd expense, including loss of income, loss of rental,
mediczl fee ana legal costs.

2. To have absolule discretion o agree to any settlement or compansation amaodtt in respect of myfour caim
against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).

3. To =gn Discharge Voud her on my/our behalf

4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by chegus
shall pe forward directly to CDGE In accordance with COGE's instruction and made (n favaur of
"ComfartDelGro Engineering Pte Lid",

Date

Name af Hirer
Hirer KRIC

Address

Cancact No

hitp://edgek 2sryv: 82/Runtime/Runtime/ Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG. VAR ..

31-Dec-2018

ROBERT HAROLD HO
516514724 Signature ;

=

134 POTONG PASIR AVENUE 3 #06-1...
350134

HE6B63966

Page | of |

31712/2018
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RELEASE VOUCHER
(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

“We/'l, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD (“the workshop™) hereby confirm
that we'l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance
Pte Lid LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the
amount claimed for 8§ 6.100.00 _(Global Sum) for vehicle no. SHB 6684G that was damaged
pursuant to the accident which occurred on 31/12/2018 (date) along PIE TOWARDS TUAS
(location) involving vehicle no/s SLD 1319L.

This 1s pursuant to the inspection conducted on 02/01/2019 (date) at “the workshop™.

We/l confirm that we/l are/am authorized by the owner COMFORT TRANSPORTATION
PTE LTD (“the third party claimant™) of vehicle no, SHB 6684G make the claim as set out in
the ubove paragraph and we/T have full authority to settle the matter on his’her behalf in a manner
that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of authority given by “the third party claimant”.

We/l further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all
damages. loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third
party claimant™ after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any
loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant
o the damage to SHB 668B4G (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/l confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of “the
third party claimant™ pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a

without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have
exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this YV (day) of wl {month) Zﬂﬁ_fycnr]

- .fr‘;_ \
A Gﬂ#ﬁ )

Signed by appointed simEYoR” Signed by "m':\h':'fkshup" (with chop)
Plonse ferwued vour chicgos made peyshl
AL HICE (NS ";.w:ﬁ! |:.= (KL 'FI‘_“!“__':f‘;H'H-‘ STE |
i aes g NEdi ¢

el



COMFOW'DELGRQ anrlortﬁelﬁrﬂ Engineering Pte Lid
ENGINEERING Worke '

& membar of COMFORTDELGRD
TMAT o L GOSN AR

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE Fage: 1

310004 VEHCLE N N/ DATE

SHERRHAL; 14 () i i }

MAKIL HIE ™).
MERCKIIFS HENY WR256016

T8 SHENT{N WAY . (HAR'I RUTIDITNG 818

STNGAFORE 79120 M K (NXMETER FRAIDI NG

VIARO D 2
ONTACT N: bal 93 3 nuNS . \
AR (O HES
24_.710.2101 3
CHASSTS CIK HJH TYPKE
WIWEA9R/1 32381 33870
Neserintior 3 17. 2018

involce for Lump Sum REepair

atal Lamo Sm Fesair Emt 4 RO, o0

Add GET ® . I

Total Involcs amount h, 136, ‘
3511 RATHER I NIKTAN i M9 (8:14: 59
Repair 'I'yps CLS0/57 /57
syment Type/Term Cradit 30 days

ComfortDeliro Engineering Pre Lid
A member of COMPOMDELLAG ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHO No.
Head Office:

205 Braddell Road
Singapore 379701

Kindly note that no recaipt shall be issued unless requesied
CUSTOMER'S COPY




Our Rel: CT181208860

comriors
Date: 21 January 2019 S—

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON 31122018 @ 09:30 hrs
ALONG PIE TWDS TUAS
INVOLVING SLD1319L

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHB6684G (the "Tax("). The Tax) was hired to ROBERT HAROLD HO IC NO
S$1651472A a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $163.52 per day
{inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte
Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission lo
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
waorkshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay
Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

3831 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline <65 6555 1188 Faceimile +65 8453 3183
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Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Express
|CLATM SUBFOLDER TRACKING -
Case  |Matified |Est Submitted | Ag) Assigned Ad] Aot Ad) Submitted | Ins Auth'ed [ Status =—
o |033002019 \ gg:nn 2019 $$4,800.00 $$4,800.00 (Pending far Survey
Edit ey s A ot | _Emi‘:mmml view gt | | L‘mlr:m]

Main Reference Claim Details

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS E[l:ruhd by adjuster]
Inaured: LCRF PTE LTD, Co. Aeg. No.: 2016245976

INIM
Claimant:

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, Co. Aeg. ho. 1993038218

‘Vehice Reg. [31/12/2018 09:00 - 159
lheiy — |SHASER4G Date of LosS: | /g2 Manths and 7 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Y¥r}]

Cimim Type: | TP / 1951156564SG | Noahioove" | nag9gaenz1 (Comprenensive)
Vihicle Reg 1
Mo SLD1319L
[Insured):

Palicy Na.
(Claimant]:

Excess:
Flegalrer: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive, S0B9ES Loyang - Tal: 714 300

AIG Asla Pacific Insurance Pie. Lid, (Express) - Tel: 65-8419-3000 . [Handied by Gan, Angle-GL] Angiegeckiing. Ganaig.com

MCDH0015

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 63476100

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ) - Tel: 62563561 .. [Handied by KALVIN ANG WEI KUN | ... [Final Rpt due
14/01/2019]

|ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View Al | Compose Case Mail |
s AIG_SG (04/01/2015): Request to upload TP GIA Report

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS® View All | Search Tosks | Creste NewTosk | Complete ||

Due Gate Priority Type  Task Group Subject  Handler Aszigned By Completed On Created On Done?
Mo resufits.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_... 30/5/2019



Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SHBGEBAG (19511565645G)
[SLD1315L]
™

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Dec 31 2018 9:00AM
[LCRF PTE LTD]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Page 1 of 2

iumf:munm E 1 per page ~] &
|No | Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbinall | Print
1 |(oaft) Third Party Express Settiement - Payment Breakdown [ T

Photos/Images iperpoge V]| &4
Mo |Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbmail | Print
1 |04/01/19 13148 | General View O | ows | BB
2 04017191348 | General View 0 | leades | 4
1 (04/01/19 13:48 | Genaral View O | oecws | (A
4 [p4/01/19 13:48 | General View 0O | oaiis | H
'S |04/01/19 13:48 | General View D | edic | A
6 |04/01/19 1348 | General View D | wsaws | A
{7 |oa/D1/19 13:48 | Geners! View D | e |
B |04/01/18 13148 | Genernl View © | toows | BB
5 |04/01/10 13:48 | Geners! View D | toades | A
|10 [04/01/19 13:45 | General View 0 | asws | A
111 (0401719 13:48 | General View 0 | Lona s Eﬂ
12 |04/01/19 13:48 | General View 0| wiaws | & |
13 |D4/01/19 13:48 General View D | adws | B
14 |04/01/19 13:48 | General View O | eorws |
15 |04/01/19 13:48 | Ganeral View 0| waaws | A
16 D4/01719 13:48 | General View 0 | Loed Fe
17 |04/01/19 1348 | General View 0| v | &
18 |04/01/15 1348 | General View O | o | &
19 |04/01/1% 13:46 | General View D | adc |
30 |D4/01/19 13:50 | Reinspection Photo 0 | caawc | A
21 |D4/01/19 13:50 Reinspection Photo D | wadwvs | A
22 |04/01/1% 13:50 | Reinspection Photo € | waows | B4
73 |04/D1/19 13:50 | Relnspection Photo D | Losdirc | A
24 |04/01/19 13:50 | Reinspection Photo O | aws |
25 |D4/01/19 13:50 Reinspection Phote D | lodws |
26 |D4/01/15 13:50 Reinspection Photo ﬁ Load G | B
27 |04/01/1% 13:50 | Reinspection Phato D | losdws | B
28 |04/01/16 13:50 | Relnspection Phata D adws | A
29 |21/01/19 D843 Ralnspection Photo D | wws | 4
30 |21/01/19 0B:43 Reinspection Photo D | leadws | A
131 [21/01/19 08:43 | Reinspection Photo D | loadaing | 4
Documentation [Lperpege  1+]| BB
INo Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Fie Ltd (HQ] [__“!"nlmmu
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LI;.ﬂluj Correspondences 1 per page E'] )
[teo | Firmlirmd On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbinall | Print
1 |03/01/19 15:30 | ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO A1G DD 02.01.2019 - © | toadror

1__ 03/01/19 15:30 HOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP + TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT g Load PDF

3 |0301/19 15:30 | EMAIL FROM AIG DD 02.01.2019 Load POF

4 |10/01719 14:20 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED § Load POF

5 |30/05/19 10:26 | WORKSHOP INVOICE Lgad PDF

& 30/05/19 10:26 AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Load PDF

(7 |30/05/19 10:26 | Release Voucher 3 Laad POF

|6 |30/05/19 10:26 | RENTAL RECEIPT 0 | Load poF ]
0 | 3I0/05/19 10:26 RENTAL MILEAGE Load POF |
10 30/O5/19 10:26 | LTA SEARCH § Load PDF |
11 30/05/19 10:26 | LETTER TO O1 Load PDF |
INo_[Fnaliz=g On AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd, (SG) Thumbnall | Print
! 04/01/19 10:11 | OI GIA REPORT [ BT

Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST Reset | save | prnt |

There are no documaent chetklists configured.
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Show Remarks To: U Handling Insurer
Nyte: Rarnarad den pRvbe uniesa Ve sRow i 13 mhes parbes
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NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
|'«Fuhlr.lt No: SLD1319L (Insd veh) Model: ERCEDES-BENZ VIANO
SHBEEB4G (TP veh) | 2.1 TREND LONG (A)
|Date of Accident: |31/12/2018
Global Sum Settlement | : | [X] Yes | [ 1 No
Repair Estimate 5 7.,849.67
Final Repair Cosl 'S 6,100.00
Loss of Use 5 4.50 days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) s 4,50 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee -
Others; 5
' 5
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) - 6,100.00
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X ] YES [ ] NO (Kindly indicate
balow)
_ A) For Non GIA Registered Wurt:hu_;_u: Agread Liability (%)
B) For GIA Registerad Workshop: E;Lﬁ. Applicable: Yes/ Me- BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability. 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
" Assessed Liability o be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks
Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1) |ComfortDelGro Engineering Ple Lid 3 - 6,100.00
2) '8
3 -1
4) -
5) 1 5
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 3§'n'“1";3’
LEK Auto Consullants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents lo the form,
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report! BIll {if any)
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Adjuster Report

Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (cs reg ne 1sssorisen;
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6B44-8805 Email: sur@lkkaulo.comassignments@kkauto, com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/LCR19000130/K1GA302
Date: 30/05/2019
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid.  Policy No: 0999994821
ciaimant Vehicle 51ipes84G Insured Vehicle No: SLD1318L
Date of Loss: IN22018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 1851156564506
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SHBEEBAG
Make & Model: :1!ERCEDES-EENZ VIANO CDI, 2.1 TREND LONG Engine No: 65194031648455
Reg. Date: 24110/2013 (Man. Year: 2013) Chassis No: WDFB3881323813381
Colour: White Odomeler: 572211 km
Engine Capacity: 2143 ¢cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S8); Market Value/Mew Car Price
AT THE TIM F b
General Condition: Sleering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 225/80 R16C Rear Tyre Size: 225/60 R18C
Front Left Side: Hankook T mm Rear Left Side: Hankook 7 mm
Front Right Side: Hankook ¥ mm Rear Righ! Side: Hankook 7 mm
The above values represent (he memaining lyre treads depth
(COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's  Difference  DIff %|
Parts 6,136.14 532315 812.99 13.25
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,200.00 770.00 430.00 3583
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (5§) 7.336.14 6,093.15 1,242.99 16.94
Approved Total (Overridden) (S5) 4,800.00
(S5) 7.336.14 4,800.00 2,536.14 3457
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S5) 513.53 336.00 177.53 34 57
Nett Amount (S§) 7,849.67 5,136.00 2, 71367 34.57
+ Loss of Use (4.5 »x 5550.00/day) {S§) 225.00
+ Car Rental (4.5 x 55163.52/day) (S8) 735.84
+ Doc/Search Fea (S§) 7.49
Nett Liability (S5) 6,104.33
Global Sum Settlament (55) 6,100.00
INSPECTION
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Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Date of Assignment: 02/01/2018

Date Inspected: 02/0172018 Inspected At ComforiDelGro Engineering Pte Lid
(Loyang)
59 Loyang Drive
Singapore 508868

Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Chong Pul Lin

NOTE: This repan represents aur findings: al ihe lime sad place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection had besn carmipd ou! o the best of our
krowisdge and ahiify but any ather kabilly under any other circumstances is heraby sprosaly eacluded.
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Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Page 3 of 4

No. Qty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *REAR BUMPER Deformed 1.372.00FL  *1,372.00FL
2 1 *BUMPER L/H SIDE ,RR Cracked 473.60FL *473B0FL
a 1 *BUMPER R/H SIDE RR Repair 473.60FL *FL
4 1 *BUMPER REFLECTOR RR/LH Serviceable 45 00FL *FL
5 1 "TAIL GATE ASSY Dented 3951.98FL  "3,951.98FL
B 1 'TAIL GATE TRIM COVER Servicaable A20.00 FL *FL
7T 01 *TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP Serviceable 166,63 FL *-FL
8 1 ‘TAIL GATE MERCEDES STAR LOGO Necessary 45 46 FL *45 46 FL
a 1 *TAIL GATE 2.2 LOGO Necessary 78.00FL *7B.00FL
10 1 *TAIL GATE CDI LOGO Necessary 78.00FL *78.00FL
11 1 *TAIL GATE VIA NO LOGO Necessary 7B.O0FL *78.00 FL
12 1 *TAIL GATE LOCK Jammed 273.40FL "273.40FL
13 1 *TAIL GATE BOTTOM HANDLE Serviceable 10.00FL *-FL
14 1 *CROSS MEMBER Bent 266.00FL *266.00 FL
15 1 *TAIL GATE MAXICAB LOGOD Necessary 30.00FS *30.00FS

F=Franchisa part S=SpeNeti LeListitemDiss

Sub Total (S5) 7,662.67 6,646.44

- List Item Discount on L ltems 20.00/20.00% (55) 1,528.53 132329

Total Parts (S§) 6,136.14 5323.15

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscallansous tems selocted

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairar's Amount

Labour ltems

1 PANEL BEATING New 400.00 300.00

2  SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New £00.00 400.00

3 WIRING CHARGE New 30.00 20,00

4  TUFF KOTE New 50.00 20.00

5 REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New 120.00 30,00
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 1,200.00 770.00

Report was unsubmitted duning this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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